PV. De Kanaalstreek 2e Exloermond

Stand Fond
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen Kampioenschap Aangewezen
PC Naam Totpnt PC Naam Totpnt
1 J. SUK 1951.7 1 GEBR. BOLK 1853.6
2 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 1932.3 2 G.ENSING 1700.6
3 GEBR. BOLK 1892.8 3 J. SUK 1687.0
4 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 1888.1 4 H.J. KOSTER 1650.1
5 ALFRED SUPER 1826.2 5 J.H. KONING 1639.5
6 G.ENSING 1748.9 6 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 1605.4
7 H.J. KOSTER 1738.4 7 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 1549.2
8 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 1736.4 8 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 1487.5
9 J.H. KONING 1639.5 9 GEBR. VD VEEN 875.0
10 D. ROTMAN 1559.2 10 ALFRED SUPER 865.4
11 L. RNIP 1203.4 11 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 759.6
12 GEBR. VD VEEN 875.0 12 L. KRNIP 750.0
13 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 759.6 13 D. ROTMAN 711.5
14 ROY OTTENS JL 696.1 14 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 529.4
15 G. OOSTING 691.2
16 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 529.4
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J. SUK

GEBR. BOLK

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
ALFRED SUPER

GEBR. BOLK

J. SUK

G.ENSING

H.J. KOSTER

J.H. KONING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

D. ROTMAN

G.ENSING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

D. ROTMAN

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

D. ROTMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
GEBR. BOLK

J. SUK

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
D. ROTMAN

L. KNIP

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

J. SUK

ALFRED SUPER
G.ENSING

J. SUK

ALFRED SUPER

H.J. KOSTER

GEBR. VD VEEN
ALFRED SUPER

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
J.H. KONING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
ALFRED SUPER

J. SUK

ALFRED SUPER
G.ENSING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
GEBR. BOLK

Ringnr

7-4703153
9-4743199
9-4737110
6-4786376
9-4743192
9-4736883
7-4703421
9-4742911
8-4717661
9-1260248
6-1061159
9-4736547
9-4737142
9-4737163
8-4717657
7-4703260
8-1001995
7-4703122
9-4737175
7-4703134
9-4737164
9-1240651
8-4717880
9-1241436
9-4736580
9-4736897
9-4737011
9-4737162
9-1241093
9-0234198
8-4717348
9-4737092
9-4736854
9-4736903
8-4717751
9-4736886
9-1260260
9-1241401
8-1000427
7-4703161
9-1241227
9-1552808
9-4737134
9-4736834
9-4737095
9-4730711
9-4736943
9-4737016
8-4717495
8-4717813
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Punten

1980.
1923.
1922.
1853.
1833.
1807.
1700.
1687.
l671.
1650.
1639.
1609.
1521.
1515.
1508.
1467.
1453.
1427.
1411.
1370.
1348.
1273.
1250.
1241.
1193.
1193.
1184.
1175.
1147.
990.
960.
951.
951.
941.
913.
911.
892.
875.
865.
862.
855.
843.
826.
823.
817.
813.
807.
798.
794.
788.
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